
Potomac Total Nitrogen  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

3,500,000  

3,000,000  

2,500,000  

2,000,000  

1,500,000  

1,000,000  

500,000  

0  

Delivered TN 
Delivered WLA  

Potomac Total Phosphorus  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

300,000  

250,000  

200,000  

150,000  

100,000  

50,000  

0  

Delivered TP 
Delivered WLA  



Rappahannock Total Nitrogen  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

400,000  

600,000  

500,000  

300,000  

200,000  

100,000  

0  

Delivered TN 

Delivered WLA  

Rappahannock Total Phosphorus  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

40,000  

60,000  

50,000  

30,000  

20,000  

10,000  

0  

Delivered TP 

Delivered WLA  



York Total Nitrogen  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

1,600,000  

1,400,000  

1,200,000  

1,000,000  

400,000  

800,000  

600,000  

200,000  

0  

Delivered TN 
Delivered WLA  

York Total Phosphorus  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

180,000  

160,000  

140,000  

120,000  

100,000  

40,000  

80,000  

60,000  

20,000  

0  

Delivered TP  

2011 Delivered WLA 

2016 Delivered WLA  



James Total Nitrogen  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

16,000,000  

14,000,000  

12,000,000  

10,000,000  

4,000,000  

8,000,000  

6,000,000  

2,000,000  

0  

Delivered TN  

2011 Delivered WLA 

Phase I DO WLA (2017) 

Phase 2 DO WLA (2022) 

Chlorophyll-a WLA (2023)  

James Total Phosphorus  

lb
s/

yr
  

1,600,000 

1,400,000 

1,200,000 

1,000,000 

800,000 

600,000 

400,000 

200,000  

0  

  

Delivered TP  

2011 Delivered WLA 

Phase I DO WLA (2012) 

Phase 2 DO WLA (2022) 

Chlorophyll-a WLA (2023)  

    

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014  
  



Eastern Shore Total Nitrogen  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

300,000  

250,000  

200,000  

150,000  

100,000  

50,000  

0  

Delivered TN 
Delivered WLA  

Eastern Shore Total Phosphorus  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

4,000  

7,000  

6,000  

5,000  

3,000  

2,000  

1,000  

0  

Delivered TP 
Delivered WLA  



Statewide Total Nitrogen  

Delivered TN  

2011 Delivered WLA 

2017 Delivered WLA 

2022 Delivered WLA  

2023 Chlorophyll-a 
Delivered WLA  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

25,000,000  

20,000,000  

15,000,000  

10,000,000  

5,000,000  

0  

Statewide Total Phosphorus  

Delivered TP  

2011 Delivered WLA 

2012 Dellivered WLA 

2016 Delivered WLA 

2022 Delivered WLA  

2023 Chlorophyll-A 
Delivered WLA  

2 0 0 7  2 0 0 8  2 0 0 9  2 0 1 0  2 0 1 1  2 0 1 2  2 0 1 3  2 0 1 4   

lbs
/yr 

 

2,000,000  

1,800,000  

1,600,000  

1,400,000  

1,200,000  

1,000,000  

400,000  

800,000  

600,000  

200,000  

0  


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

